
GRACE ACADEMY, DEHRADUN 

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS- 2025 -2026 

PRE - NURSERY CLASS 

 
  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note:  1. Parents must ensure that all textbooks are without defect and of the latest edition before writing their   

child’s name on it. 

3. Books should be covered with brown paper and name of the child written on the books. 

4. Parents can procure the Text Books online - Amazon 

 

     

 

STATIONERY LIST – 2025 -2026 

PRE - NURSERY CLASS 

 

STATIONERY NO. OF PAGES QUANTITY 

Four ruled note book (English) 120 (24 x 18) 1 

Square note book ( Math) 120 (1’ square) 

 

3 

Single line note book  120 3 

Double Ruled note book 120 1 

Drawing File  1 

Jumbo Junior wax crayons( 12 colours)*  1 box 

Thick Pencils, erasers, sharpeners  At least one each 

Origami Papers (Florescent Sheets)  1 packet 

Plastic Folder  1 

 

 

   Note:  1. It is compulsory for all notebooks to be 24cm x18 cm in size. 

2. All notebooks should be covered with a brown paper. 

3. * - preferably FUN 

 

Name, Class and Subject to be written on all the text books and notebooks.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUBJECT TEXT BOOK PUBLISHERS 

English 1. All In One Writing Book 

2. Grafalco Pre-School 

Phonic(3) Picture Book 

Maple Kids 

Grafalco 

Hindi       1.  Varnamala 

      2. All For Kids- Akshar  Kiran 

Wonder House 

Saphire ( India)PublishersPVT.LTD 



 

GRACE ACADEMY, DEHRADUN 

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS- 2025 -2026 

 NURSERY CLASS 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note:  1. Parents must ensure that all textbooks are without defect and of the latest edition          

before writing their child’s name on it. 

2. Books should be covered with brown paper and name of the child written on the 

books. 

 

     

 

STATIONERY LIST – 2025 -2026 

 NURSERY CLASS 

 

STATIONERY NO. OF PAGES QUANTITY 

Four ruled note book (English) 120 (24 x18) 1 

Square note book ( Math) 120 ( ½’ square) 

 

1 

Single line note book  120 3 

Double Ruled note book 120 1 

Drawing File  1 

Jumbo Junior wax crayons( 12 colours)*  1 box 

Thick Pencils, erasers, sharpeners  At least one each 

Origami Papers (Florescent Sheets)  1 packet 

Plastic Folder  1 

 

 

   Note:  1. It is compulsory for all notebooks to be 24cm x18 cm in size. 

2. All notebooks should be covered with a brown paper. 

3. * - preferably FUN 

4. Name, Class, Section and Subject to be written on all the text books and 

notebooks.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUBJECT TEXT BOOK PUBLISHERS 

English 1. Grafalco Pre- School 

Phonic ( 3) Picture Book 

Grafalco 

 

 

Hindi       1.  All For Kids- Akshar Kiran 

       

Saphire(India)PublishersPVT.LTD 



 

 

 

GRACE ACADEMY, DEHRADUN 

List of Text Books – 2025 -2026 

KG CLASS 

 TEXT BOOK PUBLISHER 

ENGLISH 1. Grafalco Pre – School ( Phonic Primer 

Reader) 

Grafalco 

HINDI 1. Hindi Shabd Prichya Mystone Education 

  

MATH 1. Mathematics Primer(L’il Dino Active) Mystone Education 

 

Note:  1. Parents must ensure that all textbooks are without defect and of the latest edition before 

writing their child’s name on it. 

2. Books should be covered with brown paper 

 

 

STATIONERY LIST – 2025 -2026 

KG CLASS 

SUBJECT STATIONERY NO.OF 

PAGES 

QUANTIT

Y 

ENGLISH Four ruled note book 100 2 

HINDI Doubled ruled note book 100 2 

MATHS Small square note book (½ “ square) 100 2 

EVS /M.Ed/ LIFE 

SKILL 

Four ruled inter leaf 120 3 

EVS Activity Scrap book  1  

ART/ Craft  Drawing file, Jumbo junior wax crayons (12 

colors) * a small packet of origami paper 

 1 each 

 

MISCELLANEOUS Eraser ,  Thick pencils, sharpener, Fevistick, 

Name labels, Small Fevicol bottle 

 1 each 

 Plastic Folder, One extra pencil box with the 

child’s name on it for keeping colours. 

 1 each 

                 Note:  1. It is compulsory for all notebooks to be 24cm x18 cm in size. 

              2.All notebooks should be covered with a brown paper. 

              3. * - preferably FUN,  Kindly do not buy the ruler or  scale.     

         4. Name, Class, Section and Subject to be written on all the text books and notebooks.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

GRACE ACADEMY, DEHRADUN 

List of Text Books – 2025 - 2026 

CLASS I  
 

 TEXT BOOK PUBLISHER 

ENGLISH 1. Mridang  Book 1  NCERT 

 

HINDI 1. Sarangi Book -  1 NCERT 

MATH 1. Joyful Mathematics Book  – 1  NCERT 

Note:  1. Parents must ensure that all textbooks are without defect and of the latest edition 

before writing their child’s name on it. 

2. Books should be covered with brown paper. 

 

STATIONERY LIST – 2025 -2026 

CLASS –1 

SUBJECT STATIONERY NO.OF 

PAGES 

QUANTITY 

ENGLISH Four ruled note book 

Four ruled interleaf 

120 

120 

3 

1 

HINDI Doubled ruled note book 

Doubled ruled inter leaf 

120 

120 

2 

1 

MATHS Small square note book ( ¼ ‘ Sq.) 120 2 

EVS Four ruled inter leaf 120 2 

M.ED/ LIFE SKILL Single ruled notebook  120 1  

EVS ACTIVITY Scrap book  1 

ART Drawing file, Jumbo junior wax 

crayons  (12 colors)* * - preferably 

FUN 

a small packet of origami paper and 

1 packet of A4 size coloured sheets. 

 1 each 

 

MISCELLANEOUS Eraser , Thick pencils, sharpener, 

Plastic Folder, Fevicol Tube, A Pair 

of Kids- Safe Blunt tip scissors 

 1 each 

 

                 Note: 1. It is compulsory for all notebooks to be 24cm x18 cm in size. 

2. All notebooks should be covered with a brown sheet.  

3. Name, Class, Section and Subject to be written on all the text books and 

notebooks.  

 
 

 

 



 

 

GRACE ACADEMY, DEHRADUN 

List of Text Books – 2025 - 2026 

CLASS II  

 TEXT BOOK PUBLISHER 

ENGLISH 1. Mridang Book  -2 NCERT 

HINDI 1. Sarangi  Book- 2 NCERT 

MATH 1. Joyful Mathematics Book – 2 NCERT 

COMPUTER 1. Cyber Quest –Book 2 KIPS LEARNING (P) LTD 

 

Note: 1. Parents must ensure that all textbooks are without defect and of the latest edition before writing their 

child’s name on it 

         2. Books should be covered with brown paper. 
 

 

CLASS –II   STATIONERY LIST 2025 - 2026 
 

SUBJECT STATIONERY NO.OF 

PAGES 

QUANTITY 

ENGLISH 
 

Four ruled note book 

Four ruled interleaf  note book 

120 

120 

4 

1 

HINDI Single ruled note book 

Single ruled inter leaf note book 

120 

120 

4 

1 

MATHS Small square note book(1/4’’sq) 120 2 

EVS Four ruled inter leaf 120 2  

EVS ACTIVITY Scrap book with bright colour pages  1  

M.ED/ LIFE SKILL  Four ruled interleaf  90 2 

COMPUTER Four ruled interleaf 90 1 

ROUGH NOTE BOOK 3-in-1 note book 120 1 

ART Drawing file ,Crayons, Pencil Colours (  Set of 12)*  

preferably FUN,  a small packet of origami paper 

( Bright Colours) 

 1 each 

MISCELLANEOUS Eraser , Thick pencils, sharpeners, 

Glue stick, plastic ruler(12”),  

Plastic Folder, Blunt- tip scissors 

 1 each 

                

            Note:             1. It is compulsory for all notebooks to be 24cm x18 cm in size. 

2. All notebooks and text books should be covered with a brown sheet.  

3. Name of the student, Class, Section and Subject to be written on all the text books 

and       notebooks.  
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GRACE ACADEMY, DEHRADUN 

List of Text Books – 2025 - 2026 

CLASS III  

 TEXT BOOK PUBLISHER 

ENGLISH 1. Santoor – 3  NCERT 
HINDI 1. Veena  – 3 NCERT  

MATH 1. Math Mela  – 3  NCERT 

SOCIAL STUDIES 1. The World Around Us – Our 

Wondrous World  Book - 3 

NCERT 

 

COMPUTER 1. Cyber Quest- 3 KIPS LEARNING (P) LTD 

 

Note: 1. Parents must ensure that all textbooks are without defect and of the latest edition before writing their child’s 

name on it. 

       2. Books should be covered with brown paper.  

 

STATIONERY LIST – 2025 - 2026 

CLASS –III 

SUBJECT STATIONERY NO.OF 

PAGES 

QUANTITY 

ENGLISH Four ruled note book 

Four ruled inter leaf note book 

200 

200                                

4 

1 

HINDI Singled ruled note book 

Singled ruled interleaf note book 

200 

200 

4 

1 

MATHS Small square note book(1/4’’sq) 200 4 

SCIENCE Four ruled inter leaf 200 2 

SOCIAL STUDIES Four ruled inter leaf 200 2  

MORAL EDUCATION 

LIFE SKILL 

Single ruled note book 

Single ruled note book 

80 

80 

1 

1 

 COMPUTER Four  ruled  interleaf 120 1 

ROUGH  WORK Single ruled note book 200 1 

ART 1. Colour pencils ( 12 shades)* 

2. Drawing file & 6 B pencil 

3. Origami & Pastel Sheets 

 1 each 

 

 

I packet each 

MISCELLANEOUS Eraser, pencils, sharpeners, plastic 

ruler(12”) ,  Glue tube , Plastic Folder 

 1 each 

                        Note:  1. It is compulsory for all notebooks to be 24cm x18 cm in size. 

           2. All notebooks should be covered with a brown sheet.  

3. Name of the student, Class, Section and Subject to be written on all the text books 

and       notebooks.  
 
 

 

 



GRACE ACADEMY, DEHRADUN 

List of Text Books – 2025- 2026 

CLASS IV   

 

 TEXT BOOK PUBLISHER 

ENGLISH 1. Marigold– 4 NCERT 

HINDI 1. Rim Jhim - 4  NCERT 

MATH 1. Math - Magic -4 NCERT 

SOCIAL STUDIES 1. Environmental Studies- Looking 

Around Book 4 

NCERT 

 

COMPUTER 1. Cyber Quest - 4 KIPS LEARNING (P) LTD 

Note: 1. Parents must ensure that all textbooks are without defect and of the latest edition before writing their child’s 

name on it. 

         2. Books should be covered with brown paper. 

 

 

STATIONERY LIST 2025 - 2026 

CLASS –IV 

SUBJECT STATIONERY NO.OF 

PAGES 

QUANTITY 

ENGLISH Single ruled notebook  

Four ruled note book 

200 

120 

5 

1 

HINDI  Single ruled note book    

Single Ruled Inter-Leaf Notebook                    

200 

 

120 

4 

1 

MATHS Single ruled note book 200 4 

SCIENCE Single  ruled inter leaf 200 2 

SOCIAL STUDIES Single ruled inter leaf 200 2  

MORAL EDUCATION 

LIFE SKILL 

Single ruled notebook 

Single ruled note book 

120 

80 

1 

1 

COMPUTER Single ruled interleaf 120  1 

ROUGH  WORK Single ruled note book 200 1 

ART 1. Wax crayon ( 12 shades)* 

2. Colour pencils ( 12 shades)* 

3. Drawing file &  6B pencil 

4. Origami & Pastel Sheets 

 1 each 

 

 

I packet each 

MISCELLANEOUS Eraser , pencils, sharpeners, plastic ruler(12”)    

Glue tube , Plastic Folder 

 1 each 

            Note:             1. It is compulsory for all notebooks to be 24cm x18 cm in size. 

2. All notebooks should be covered with a brown sheet.  

3. Name of the student, Class, Section and Subject to be written on all the text books 

and       notebooks.  
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GRACE ACADEMY, DEHRADUN 

List of Text Books – 2025 -2026 

CLASS V 

Note: 1. Parents must ensure that all textbooks are without defect and of the latest edition before writing their child’s 

name on it. 

         2. Books should be covered with brown paper. 

 

STATIONERY LIST – 2025 - 2026 

CLASS –V 

SUBJECT STATIONERY NO.OF 

PAGES 

QUANTITY 

ENGLISH Single ruled note book 

Single ruled note book 

200 

120 

4 

1 

HINDI Single ruled note book 

Single ruled note book 

200 

120 

4 

1 

MATHS Singled ruled note book ( Big Size -Soft Cover 

Notebook) 

200                                                                        3 

SCIENCE Single ruled inter leaf 200 2 

SOCIAL STUDIES Single  ruled inter leaf 200 2  

M. ED. 

LIFE SKILL 

Single ruled notebook 

Single ruled note book 

120 

80 

1 

1 

COMPUTER Single ruled  120 1 

ROUGH  WORK Single ruled note book 200 1 

ART Colours pencils ( 12 shades)* Water colour Cakes 

– Camel  (24 shades) Drawing file & 6B pencil, 

Round brush # 2,5,& 6+  Flat Brush  1 & 3 

Origami & Pastel Sheets 

 1 each 

 

 

1 Packet each 

MISCELLANEOUS Micro tip pens( Royal blue ink) , Glue tube, 

Eraser, pencils, 

sharpeners, plastic ruler(12”) Geometry Box*  

and a Plastic Folder 

 1 each 

            Note:             1. It is compulsory for all notebooks to be 24cm x18 cm in size. 

2. All notebooks should be covered with a brown sheet.  

3. Name of the student, Class, Section and Subject to be written on all the text books 

and notebooks.  

 TEXT BOOK PUBLISHER 

ENGLISH 1. Marigold– 5 NCERT 

HINDI 1. Rim Jhim -5  NCERT 

MATH 1. Math – Magic -5  NCERT  

SOCIAL STUDIES 1. Environmental Studies- Looking 

Around   Book 5 

NCERT 

 

COMPUTER 1. Cyber Quest – 5 KIPS LEARNING (P) LTD 


